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-40 ~ + , 10 ~ 95% RH,100℃ >ÁÂ
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0.2A/115VAC          0.1A/230VAC

1000ms, 30ms/230VAC          1000ms, 30ms/115VAC( )) D

40ms/230VAC          12ms/115VAC( )) D
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�0IEC60601-1, EN60601-1, EAC TP TC 004, UL ANSI/AAMI ES60601-1(3.1 ),
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1799.5Khrs min.      MIL-HDBK-217F (25 )℃

0.018Kg; 270pcs/5.8Kg/0.97CUFT
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1�+, 260 5 /10sec.max.℃± ℃

I/P-O/P:100M Ohms / 500VDC / 25 / 70% RH℃

Conducted
Radiated

Harmonic Current
Voltage Flicker
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13.8 ~ 16.2V 17.3 ~ 20.3V 27.6 ~ 32.4V5.75 ~ 6.8V3.8 ~ 5V

78%74% 80% 81% 82%

80 ~ 264VAC

47 ~ 440Hz

MFM-05-3.3 MFM-05-5 MFM-05-12 MFM-05-15 MFM-05-24

±0.3%

±0.5%

±0.3%

±0.5%

±0.3%

±0.5%

±0.3%

±0.5%

±0.3%

±0.5%

±2.5% ±2.5% ±2.5% ±2.5%±2.5%

5V3.3V 12V 15V 24V

1A1.25A 0.42A 0.33A 0.23A

0 ~ 1A0 ~ 1.25A 0 ~ 0.42A 0 ~ 0.33A 0 ~ 0.23A

5W4.1W 5W 5W 5.5W

1.38A 1.1A 0.46A 0.36A 0.25A

100mVp-p100mVp-p 150mVp-p 150mVp-p 180mVp-p

4.6W 5.5W 5.5W 5.4W 6W

M F M - 0 5�G5WT��������XY�
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42*22.3*20.5mm (L*W*H)  or  1.65"*0.88"0.80" inch

Parameter

ESD

EN60601-1-2

RF field susceptibility

EFT bursts
Surge susceptibility

Conducted susceptibility
Magnetic field immunity

Voltage dip, interruption

Standard

Standard

EN55011 (CISPR11)

EN55011 (CISPR11)

EN61000-3-2

EN61000-3-3

Test Level / Note

Test Level / Note

Class B

Class B

Class A

-----

EN61000-4-2

EN61000-4-3

EN61000-4-4

EN61000-4-5
EN61000-4-6

EN61000-4-8

EN61000-4-11
100% dip 1 periods, 30% dip 25 periods,
100% interruptions 250 periods

Level 4, 15KV air ; Level 4, 8KV contact

Level 3, 1KV/Line-Line

Level 4, 30A/m

Level 3, 10V

Level 3, 2KV

Level 3, 10V/m( 80MHz~2.7GHz )
Table 9, 9~28V/m( 385MHz~5.78GHz )
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